12023September
HOLIDAY
PAC K AG I N G
2023
Alpine Snowflake Bags & Boxes.............................1
Holiday Bag Collections..........................................1
Holiday Tissue........................................................2
Holiday Giftwrap.....................................................3
Features
12023September
1 Unit = 1 Carton
Product Code 	 Size 	 Wt Ctn 	 Actual (Ship) Wt
Alpine Snowflake Boxes, Bags & Tray- Embossed Linen Finish, Made in Italy
IT-SH7SNO	 Cord Handle Bag (7-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 9-3/4”)	 100	 11 (12)
IT-SH9SNO	 Cord Handle Bag (9” x 4” x 12-3/4”)	 100	 13 (17)
IT-SH12SNO	 Cord Handle Bag (12-1/8” x 4-3/4” x 15”)	 100	 19 (21)
IT-CE12SNO	 Folding Tray (12-1/2” x 8-5/8” x 3-5/16”)	 30	 13 (15)
IT-BF2SNO	 Corrugate Box - 7-1/4” x 13-3/8” x 3-1/2”	 30	 22 (22)
IT-BF3SNO	 Corrugate Box -11” x 13-3/8” x 3-1/2” 	 30	 27 (27)
Red Buffalo Plaid (RBU) Shopping Bags (White Kraft FSC contains 40% Post Consumer Material)  Made in USA
SH-PERBU	 Petite (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/4”)	 250	 25 (26)
SH-FARBU	 Fashion (16” x 6” x 12”)	 250	 43 (44)
Snow Days Shopping Bags (Contain 100% recycled material - 95%PCW)  Made in USA & Canada
CC-SHPESNO	 Petite (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/4”)	 250	 25 (26)
CC-SHFASNO	 Fashion (16” x 6” x 12”) 	 250	 39 (48)
Snowflake Print (SNO) & Big Red (BR) (Contains min 20% recycled material, 100% recyclable) Made in USA
CC-HD12SNO	 12” x 7” x 22” T-Shirt Bag (0.55 HDPE)	 1000	 14 (14)
CC-HDAM16SNO	 16” x 15” x 6” Snowflake Ameritote (2.25 HDPE)	 250	 13 (13)
CC-SGJBR	 24” x 6” x 42” Jumbo Bag 	 100	 17 (17)
Joy Print  (Contains min 20% recycled material, 100% recyclable) Made in USA
CC-SW12JOY 	 12” x 16” x 3” Super Wave	 250	 8 (8)
CC-HDAM22JOY	 22” x 18” x 8” Ameritote (2.25 HDPE)	 200	 15 (15)
CC-SGJJOY	 24” x 6” x 42” Jumbo Bag 	 100	 17 (17)
Holiday Dots Print  (Contains min 20% recycled material, 100% recyclable) Made in USA
CC-HD12HD	 12” x 7” x 22” T-Shirt Bag (0.55 HDPE)	 1000	 14 (14)
CC-HDAM22HD	 22” x 18” x 8” Ameritote (2.25 HDPE)	 200	 15 (15)
CC-SGJHD	 24” x 6” x 42” Jumbo Bag	 100	 17 (17)
HS* - Hot stamping available on Cord Handle Snowflake bags only.
Holiday Collections